Серия
52 Возможны изменения параметров без предварительного уведомления
s
EDE9S:          ответный 9-конт. разъем
МАТЕРИАЛЫ
Фланец:      замак, литой
Корпус:     замак, литой
Подшипники: ABEC 5

/Sxxx
i
Order code Additional code (optional)
a outPut circuits
Y = Push Pull
L = Line Driver (RS422)
H = PP/LD universal circuit
b PULSE RATE (PPR)
See electrical specifications
c Output SIGNALS
BNF = AB
BCU = AB, /AB
ZNF = AB0
ZCU = AB0, /AB0
d SUPPLY VOLTAGE
1 = +5V±5% (L output circuit)
2 = +10V÷ +30V (Y output circuit)
4 = +5V÷ +30V (H output circuit)
e SHAFT DIAMETER
6 = 6 mm
P6 = 6.35 mm - 1/4”
8 = 8 mm
P9 = 9.52 mm - 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
f CONNECTIONS
- = 1 m cable (standard)
L2 = 2 m cable
Lx = x m cable
g PROTECTION
- = IP65 (standard)
V = IP54 protection (low inertia bearings)
h C = Inline connector DSub 9 pin
i Custom version